
 

Kaweah Project (FERC Project No. 298) 
FERC Relicensing 

 
Key Individual Contact Information, Roles, and Responsibilities 

Name Company Project Role Address Email Phone 

Wayne Allen SCE Principal Manager 1515 Walnut Grove Ave. 
Rosemead, CA 91770 

wayne.allen@sce.com Office: 626-302-9741 
Cell: 559-696-7262 

David Moore SCE Project Lead 1515 Walnut Grove Ave. 
Rosemead, CA 91770 

david.moore@sce.com Office: 626-302-9494 
Cell: 626-302-6101 

James Kennard SCE Operations and Maintenance Kaweah Hydro Headquarters 
Kaweah 1 Powerhouse 
Three Rivers, CA 93271 

james.kennard@sce.com Office: 559-684-3793 
Cell: 559-737-1470 

Riley Young SCE Relicensing Support 54205 Mountain Poplar Rd. 
Big Creek, CA 93605 

riley.young@sce.com Office: 559-288-5147 
Cell: 559-890-2044 

Ed Bianchi Cardno Strategic/Process Support 
Environmental Studies Lead 

701 University Ave., Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95825 

edward.bianchi@cardno.com Office: 916-386-3817 
Cell: 916-761-4641 

Janelle Nolan JNA 
Consulting 

Strategic/Process Support 
ESA Lead 

881 Cumorah Ct. 
Placerville, CA 95667 

janelle@jna-consulting.com Office: 530-295-0502 
Cell: 530-277-4582 

Marie Rainwater Rainwater & 
Associates, LLC 

Facilitation 4052 Suter St 
Oakland, CA 94619 

marie@rainwater-associates.com Office: 510-434-0665 
Cell: 510-282-6711 

 
 


